
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

De Panne-Koksijde-Veurne-Alveringem

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 4 Duinhoekstraat 6, 8660 De Panne

4.1 4.1 8 Pannelaan 6, 8670 Koksijde

0.8 4.9 10 J. van Looylaan 3, 8670 Koksijde

2.3 7.2 9 Zeelaan 178, 8670 Koksijde

0.7 7.9 5 Zeelaan 110, 8670 Koksijde

1.9 9.8 5 Doornpannestraat, 8670 Koksijde

1.9 11.7 4 Leopold II Laan 62, 8670 Koksijde

2.8 14.5 0 Conterdijk 32, 8670 Koksijde

0.5 15.0 3 Conterdijk 23, 8670 Koksijde

2.8 17.8 2 Conterdijk, 8630 Veurne

1.7 19.5 7 Oude Vestingstraat 3765, 8630 Veurne

0.1 19.6 6 Ooststraat 74, 8630 Veurne

0.1 19.7 3 Statiestraat 16, 8630 Veurne

3.7 23.4 0 Steengracht Oost, 8630 Veurne

2.0 25.4 2 Steengracht West 1, 8630 Veurne

3.2 28.6 1 Minnaersstraat 7, 8630 Veurne

0.5 29.1 0 Knollestraat 23, 8630 Veurne



0.9 30.0 0 Steendamstraat, 8690 Alveringem

1.1 31.2 1 Steendamstraat, 8690 Alveringem

1.6 32.8 1 Vaartstraat 41, 8690 Alveringem

0.8 33.5 3 Alveringem Fortem, 8690 Alveringem

1.5 35.0 6 Hoogstraat 29, 8690 Alveringem

0.7 35.7 4 Sint-Rijkersstraat 20, 8690 Alveringem

1.5 37.2 3 Oerenstraat 21, 8690 Alveringem

1.0 38.2 2 Westover, 8690 Alveringem

1.2 39.4 1 Oerenstraat 23, 8690 Alveringem

2.8 42.1 -1 Steengracht West 21, 8630 Veurne

2.0 44.1 4 Rozebrugpad 1, 8630 Veurne

0.2 44.4 2 Calonnegracht 2-12, 8630 Veurne

0.6 45.0 7 Grote Markt 21-33, 8630 Veurne

3.1 48.1 -1 Westburgweg 1, 8660 Veurne

2.4 50.4 4 Adinkerke Gedenksteen, 8660 De Panne

1.2 51.6 4 Duinhoekstraat 6, 8660 De Panne


